
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS o! BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 16th November, 1921.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries from which
Consigned.

Germany ...
Belgium
France
Italy
Czecho-Slovakia
United States of America
British West Africa
British South Africa
Canada ... ..°
British West India Islands
British Guiana
Other Countries ... •• ...

Total Declared Value of ]
the Importations regis- [
tared in the week )

GOLD,

Bullion.

•""
Unrefined, in

dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

. » .

...

...
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...
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tender in the

United
Kingdom.
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.. .
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**
Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.
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••
..
..
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..

..

...

Total of
Gold.

£

•

.

.

.

.
..

28,344
819,494

...
•••

685

848,523

SILVER.

Bullion.

^^
*~

Unrefined.

£

1,846
3,020
...

1,149
2,025
..
..
..
..
..
..

50

8,090

^

Refined.

£

4,153
...

27,778
2,581
...

147,329
...
...

26,353

...

208 194

Coin.

s

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

«*«
...

512
...
...
...
...
...
...

40,000
20,000

200

60,712

~**

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom

£

...

...

...

...
113,000

...
72,480
...
..i
...
...

185,480

Total of
Silver.

£

5,999
3,020

28,290
3,730

115,025
147,329
'72,480
...

26,353
40,000
20,000

250

462,476

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

5,999
3,020

28,290
3,730

115,025
147,329
100,824
819,494
26,353
40,000
20,685

250

1,310,999
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