AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 16th November, 1921. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries from which Consigned.	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion,		Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	. £	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany Belgium France Italy Czecho-Slovakia United States of America British West Africa Canada Canada British West India Islands British Guiana Other Countries	819,494		685		28,344 819,494 685	1,846 3,020 1,149 2,025 	4,153 27,778 2,581 147,329 26,353	512 40,000 20,000 200	72,480 	5,999 3,020 28,290 3,730 115,025 147,329 72,480 26,353 40,000 20,000	5,999 3,020 28,290 3,730 115,025 147,329 100,824 819,494 26,353 40,000 20,685 250
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered in the week	847,838		685		848,523	8,090	208 194	60,712	185,480	462,476	1,310,999